CARSON ROSE SCHNEIDER

Collaborative Pianist | Coach | Music Director
www.carsonrosestudios.com

215.837.0913

FACULTY & ADMINISTRATIVE

Carson Rose Studios

Union Congregational Church United Church

of Christ

Skylark Opera Theatre

St Croix Valley Opera Vocal Institute

Taos Opera Institute**
University of Minnesota
Fargo-Moorhead Opera

Bay View Music Festival
Eastern Kentucky University

OPERA
Skylark Opera Theatre*

Skylark Opera Theatre*
Skylark Opera Theatre*
Lakes Area Music Festival
Skylark Opera Theatre*
Skylark Opera Theatre*
Lyric Opera of the North
An Opera Theatre**
Lakes Area Music Festival
Lyric Opera of the North
Skylark Opera Theatre*
Fargo-Moorhead Opera
Fargo-Moorhead Opera
Fargo-Moorhead Opera

Virginia Opera

Business Owner

Skylark for Seniors Coordinator

Music Director (Starting Jan 2023) & Pianist

2019-Present

2015-Present

2021-Present

Faculty Coach 2022
Faculty Coach 2022
Staff Pianist 2021-2022
Young Artist Program Coordinator 2018-2019
Faculty Collaborative Pianist 2019
Staff Pianist/Class Piano Instructor 2014-2021

Three Decembers

Besse

Amahl and the Night Visitors
Ariadne auf Naxos

Eugene Onegin

Amahl and the Night Visitors
Little LOON and FriendsA
Rape of Lucretia

La belle Héléne

Cinderella Little Loon Tour
Most Happy Fella

Cosi fan tutte

Carmen

Alcina

L’eilisir d’amore Tour

SELECT CONCERTS & RECORDED PERFORMANCES

Augustana Lutheran Church

Opera Highlights with Geoffrey

Schellenberg and Tamar Simon

Music Director

Music Director

Music Director
Assistant Répétiteur/Celestist
Music Director

Music Director

Pianist

Répétiteur

Répétiteur

Pianist

Music Director
Répétiteur/Pit Keyboard
Répétiteur
Répétiteur/Continuo

Pianist

Pianist

2023

2022

2022

2022

2022

2021

2020

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2017

2023


http://www.carsonrosestudios.com

Hamline Church, Additional
Locations 2023, and Video
Recorded Performance?
Skylark Opera Theatre
Prairie Wind Players

Lakes Area Music Festival
Journey North Opera
Hamline Church

South Metro Chorale

OOPS MNA

OOPS MNA

Carson Rose StudiosA
Out of the Box Opera
Out of the Box Opera
Out of the Box Opera

Hamline ChurchA

Lakes Area Music Festival
Lakes Area Music Festival

EDUCATION & TRAINING

University of Minnesota

University of Wisconsin-Madison

University of North Carolina School of the Arts

Emerging Artist

Young Artist

Young Artist Coach & Outreach Coordinator

Young Artist
MN Duo Participant

ADDITIONAL SKILLS

Winterreise with Justin Spenner

Pop Ups at Minnesota State Fair
Every Person’s Guide to Opera
Cabaret

Changing the Narrative

It’s a Grand Night for Singing
You Are Here

Ladies, Lyrics, & Lagers with Kara
Morgan

When Marian Sang with Mikelia
Bradberry

Quixote Benefit with Robert Riordan
Holiday Tenor Extravaganza

Hello Italy!

Night at the Opera

Like Sun Through Eyelids with Justin
Spenner

France Nouvelle with Zachary Wilder

Cabaret

Pianist

Coordinator/Pianist
Pianist

Pianist

Music Director/Pianist
Pianist

Pianist

Co-curator/Pianist

Pianist

Pianist/Producer

Music Director/Pianist
Music Director/Pianist
Music Director/Pianist

Co-curator/Pianist

Pianist

Pianist

Doctorate of Musical Arts

Master of Music

Bachelor of Music

Virginia Opera

Opera North

La Musica Lirica

Source Song Festival

Fargo-Moorhead Opera

Languages (in order of experience): English (specialty), German, Italian, French
Logic Pro X, Final Cut Pro, Audio and Video Recording, Supertitle Runner, Canva

2022-23

2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

2022

2022

2021
2021
2021
2021

2020

2019

2019

2019
2011

2009

2018
2018
2017-18
2016

2014

ARecording Available *Performance Pianist **Canceled during Covid



