CARSON ROSE SCHNEIDER

Collaborative Pianist | Coach | Music Director <u>www.carsonrosestudios.com</u> 215.837.0913



FACULTY & ADMINISTRATIVE

FACULTY & ADMINISTRATIVE									
	arson Rose Studios		Business Owner		2019-P	resent			
	Inion Congregational Church United Church of Christ		Music Director (Starting Jan 2023) & Pianist		2015-Present				
	Skylark Opera Theatre	kylark Opera Theatre		Skylark for Seniors Coordinator		2021-Present			
	St Croix Valley Opera Vocal Institute Taos Opera Institute** University of Minnesota Fargo-Moorhead Opera		Faculty Coach		2022				
			Faculty Coach		2022				
			Staff Pianist		2021-2022				
			Young Artist Program Coordinator		2018-2019				
	Bay View Music Festival	Bay View Music Festival		Faculty Collaborative Pianist		2019			
	Eastern Kentucky University	Eastern Kentucky University		Staff Pianist/Class Piano Instructor		2014-2021			
	OPERA								
	Skylark Opera Theatre*	Three December	rs	Music Director		2023			
	Skylark Opera Theatre*	Besse		Music Director		2022			
	Skylark Opera Theatre*	Amahl and the l	Night Visitors	Music Director		2022			
	Lakes Area Music Festival	Ariadne auf Nax	KOS	Assistant Répétiteur/Cel	estist	2022			
	Skylark Opera Theatre*	Eugene Onegin		Music Director		2022			
	Skylark Opera Theatre*	Amahl and the l	Night Visitors	Music Director		2021			
	Lyric Opera of the North	Little LOON and	l Friends^	Pianist		2020			
	An Opera Theatre**	Rape of Lucretic	1	Répétiteur		2019			
	Lakes Area Music Festival	La belle Hélène		Répétiteur		2019			
	Lyric Opera of the North	Cinderella Little	e Loon Tour	Pianist		2019			
	Skylark Opera Theatre*	Most Happy Fell	la	Music Director		2019			
	Fargo-Moorhead Opera	Cosi fan tutte		Répétiteur/Pit Keyboard		2019			
	Fargo-Moorhead Opera	Carmen		Répétiteur		2019			
	Fargo-Moorhead Opera	Alcina		Répétiteur/Continuo		2018			
Virginia Opera L'eilisir d'amore			e Tour	Pianist		2017			
SELECT CONCERTS & RECORDED PERFORMANCES									
	Augustana Lutheran Church		ts with Geoffrey	Pianist		2023			

Schellenberg and Tamar Simon

Hamline Church, Additional Locations 2023, and Video Recorded Performance^	Winterreise with Justin Spenner		Pianist	2022-23
Skylark Opera Theatre	Pop Ups at Min	nesota State Fair	Coordinator/Pianist	2022
Prairie Wind Players	Every Person's	Guide to Opera	Pianist	2022
Lakes Area Music Festival	Cabaret		Pianist	2022
Journey North Opera	Changing the Narrative		Music Director/Pianist	2022
Hamline Church	It's a Grand Nig	ht for Singing	Pianist	2022
South Metro Chorale	You Are Here		Pianist	2022
OOPS MN^	Ladies, Lyrics, & Morgan	& Lagers with Kara	Co-curator/Pianist	2022
OOPS MN^	When Marian S Bradberry	ang with Mikelia	Pianist	2022
Carson Rose Studios^	Quixote Benefit with Robert Riordan		Pianist/Producer	2021
Out of the Box Opera	Holiday Tenor Extravaganza		Music Director/Pianist	2021
Out of the Box Opera	Hello Italy!		Music Director/Pianist	2021
Out of the Box Opera	Night at the Opera		Music Director/Pianist	2021
Hamline Church^	Like Sun Through Eyelids with Justin Spenner		Co-curator/Pianist	2020
Lakes Area Music Festival	France Nouvelle with Zachary Wilder		Pianist	2019
Lakes Area Music Festival	Cabaret		Pianist	2019
EDUCATION & TRAINING				
University of Minnesota		Doctorate of Musical Arts		2019
University of Wisconsin-Madis	on	Master of Music		2011
University of North Carolina Sch	hool of the Arts	Bachelor of Music		2009
Emerging Artist		Virginia Opera		2018
Young Artist		Opera North		2018
Young Artist Coach & Outreach	Coordinator	Fargo-Moorhead Opera		2017-18
Young Artist		La Musica Lirica	2016	
MN Duo Participant		Source Song Festival	2014	

ADDITIONAL SKILLS

Languages (in order of experience): English (specialty), German, Italian, French Logic Pro X, Final Cut Pro, Audio and Video Recording, Supertitle Runner, Canva